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Signature

18354 Monteverde Dr Sping Hill Fl 34610

10 BELG 1503764
''LUKAKU''

10 BELG 1503723
''DORINE''

15 BELG 1179899
''Artha''
Pietrain

05 BELG 2140119
SIRE ''FLITS-JUNIOR'

''RIBBERY''
08 BELG 208650611 BELG 1502529

''Ricco''
Pietrain

10 BELG 1503525
''Zwarte Panty''

07 BELG 2057652
PIETRAIN-STAR

11 BELG 1502603
ZENA

11 BELG 1526454
NESTOR

14 BELG 4089037
TUUR
Pietrain Family

11 BELG 1504921
MERIANNE
Pietrain Family

19 BELG 1057561
BLACK TUUR 561
Pietrain Family

19 BELG 1057606
''Missy Artha''
Pietrain Family

25 NO MERCY 450
Pietrain Family

NO MERCY LOFT

Black

JAMIE TASSART

jamienomercy@yahoo.com
phone : 352-691-2689

Pietrain Family
Mottled

Pietrain Family
Mottled

Pietrain Family
Mottled

Pietrain Birds
BLACK MOTTLE

Pietrain
Mottled

Pietrain Family
BLACK MOTTLE

Pietrain
Mottled

Pietrain
Mottled

Pigeon Loft Organizer v 4.0.0

Mottled

Mottled

Mottled

Mottled

Black

Mottled

Both Parents imports

Cock
***********DAM****************
SIRE INBRED TOP PIGEONS 
''RIBBERY''(SON LE 
PIETRAIN)''FLITZ-PREZTNER
DAU ROMARIO 95/383
1ST 3824 PIGEONS
1ST 2221 PIGEONS
GR DAM 8TH 606 BIRDS
4TH 503 BIRDS
20TH 902 BIRDS
57TH 1020 BIRDS
24TH 901 BIRDS

DAM INBRED :PIETRAIN 
112/03X ZWARTE PANTER 
(VERSTRAETE) "GARANTIE 
FOR SUCESS" SIRE SIRE 
"PIETRAIN-STARS 652/07 & 
ZWARTE PANTER LINIEN! 
BLOODLINE OF LEGENDS

SIRE INBRED TOP PIGEONS 
''RIBBERY''(SON LE 
PIETRAIN)''FLITZ-PREZTNER
DAU ROMARIO 95/383
1ST 3824 PIGEONS
1ST 2221 PIGEONS
GR DAM 8TH 606 BIRDS
4TH 503 BIRDS
20TH 902 BIRDS
57TH 1020 BIRDS
24TH 901 BIRDS
26TH 424 BIRDS

SIRE "PIETRAIN-STARS 
652/07 & ZWARTE PANTER 
LINIEN! BLOODLINE OF 
LEGENDS

INBRED :PIETRAIN 112/03X 
ZWARTE PANTER 
(VERSTRAETE) "GARANTIE 
FOR SUCESS"

INBRED TOP PIGEONS 
''RIBBERY''(SON LE 
PIETRAIN)''FLITZ-PREZTNER
DAU ROMARIO 95/383

DAUGHTER FAMOUS 
''LUKAKU''X''DORINE'' DAM
SIRE INBRED TOP PIGEONS 
''RIBBERY''(SON LE 


